Adresse

Birkelund - Opdalsveien
Rustadveien 320
Rustadveien 322
Opdalsveien 696
Opdalsveien 692
Automatsentral
Berg - Grorudveien
Vanebuveien 7
Vanebuveien 36
Vanebuveien 32
Vanebuveien 28
Vanebuveien 21
Vanebuveien 33
Opdalsveien 371

Eiendom
4/22/0/0
4/58/0/0
4/59/0/0
4/65/0/0
4/67/0/0
5/16/0/0
6/4/0/0
6/18/0/0
6/20/0/0
6/21/0/0
6/24/0/0
6/30/0/0
6/40/0/0
9/17/0/0

Bakkestad - Opdalsveien9/20/0/0

Snurrasen 101

Sollia 24

Haugen - Galtetjgnn
Hagseth

Lidhagen

Nordli - Hgisetbakkane
Holte

Nyhagen

Myrstad

Solstua - Heivannsveien
Sagdalsringen Vestre
Industrivegen 12

Tomt LNF

14/1/3/0
14/95/0/0

14/103/0/0

15/14/0/0
15/35/0/0
15/45/0/0
15/46/0/0
16/3/0/0

16/15/0/0
16/22/0/0
16/39/0/0

16/221/0/0
16/244/0/0
16/285/0/0

SKATTELISTE - OFFENTLIG ETTERSYN 2025

Ubebygde tomter
Skatteniva
Takst Grunnlag

0 100% 0

192 000 100% 192 000
192 000 100% 192 000
27 000 100% 27 000
55000 100% 55 000
0 100% 0

0 100% 0

110 000 100% 110 000
110 000 100% 110 000
110 000 100% 110 000
110 000 100% 110 000
110 000 100% 110 000
110 000 100% 110 000
99 000 100% 99 000
0 100% 0

0 100% 0
385000 100% 385000
440 000 100% 440 000
0 100% 0

0 100% 0

0 100% 0

0 100% 0

0 100% 0

0 100% 0

0 100% 0

0 100% 0

0 100% 0

214 000 100% 214 000
0 100% 0

Promillesats

70/00
7%
70/00
7%
70/00
7%0
70/00
7%0
7%0
7%
7%0
7%
70/00
7%0
70/00
7%0
70/00
7%
70/00
7%
70/00
7%0
70/00
7%0
70/00
7%
70/00
7%
70/00

Skatt

1344
1344
189
385

770
770
770
770
770
770
693

2695
3 080

O O O O O O o o o

1498

Fritak
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Side 1



Adresse

Industrivegen 37
Industrivegen 41
365

Skogstykke
Tomt Bakkane
Sentrumsveien 7
Sentrumsveien 5

Roysvik - @verbgtjgnn
Endeli - Dverbatjgnn

Lardalsveien 169
Mglleasen 6
Mglledsen 8
Lardalsveien 193
Austadveien 30
Austadveien 32
Austadveien 137
Fredheim
Austadveien 609
Hygga

Tomt - Kisteveien
Tomt - Kisteveien
Tomt - Kisteveien
Tomt Kisteveien
Svartangveien 217

Eiendom
16/363/0/0
16/364/0/0
16/365/0/0
17/10/0/0
17/149/0/0
17/211/0/0
17/212/0/0
19/79/0/0
19/84/0/0
19/103/0/0
19/145/0/0
19/146/0/0
19/153/0/0
20/16/0/0
20/39/0/0
22/18/0/0
23/33/0/0
29/26/0/0
29/38/0/0
31/43/0/0
31/45/0/0
31/46/0/0
31/61/0/0
35/7/0/0

Takst
1109 000
1100 000
1 300 000
0
0
220 000
220 000
0
0
0
495 000
495 000

O O O O OO oo o o o

82 000

Skatteniva
Grunnlag
100% 1109 000
100% 1100 000
100% 1 300 000
100% 0
100% 0
100% 220 000
100% 220 000
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 495 000
100% 495 000
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 82 000

Promillesats
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o
7%o

Skatt

7763
7 700
9100

1540
1 540

3 465
3 465

O O O OO O oo o o o

574

Fritak
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Side 2



